WARNING: Electrical repairs should only be attempted by

trained repairmen. Contact the nearest Porter-Cable
Service Center or other competent repair center.
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Item Number
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40
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Part Number

904514
878904SV
898876
874289
865323
865321
883498
A10193
855284
8863335V
902998
801852
879457
900669
912305
901162
892792
A12324
904035
876053
694432
882704
883485
904513SV
648924-00
884696
897774
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PartsList for 9740 Type 1

Description

SS/A-ARMATURE 120K
FAN

FIELD

BRUSH & RETAINER ASY
BRUSH HOLDER
BRUSH INSULATOR
SWITCH & TRIAC
CORDSET

BEARING

BALL BEARING

SEAL

SEAL

FELT SEAL

SHAFT

HOUSING

GEAR HOUSING
HANDLE SET

ID LABEL
SCREW-BUTTON HD
BLADE BOLT
BEARING MOUNT
SCREW

SCREW

SS/A-SHOE ASSEMBLY
SPRING

RETAINER KIT
COLLAR
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Qty Required
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Item Number

108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
120
121
122
123
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
138
139

Part Number

648594-00
882255
904443
684931
900826
882703
695077
690673
846249
000000-00
802302
883095
684179
9045128V
900546
900547
900548
901073
901074
901165
906334SV
901455
901458
901459
901462
904946
901465
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PartsList for 9740 Type 1

Description

CLAMP PIN
SCREW

PLATE

WASHER

SCREW

SCREW
MOUNTING BRKET TRIAC
WIRE TIE

NUT

No Longer Available
RING

BEARING
RETAINING RING
SS/A-GEAR W/SHAFT &
ROLLER

ROLLER CAGE
SCREW

PIN

SLEEVE

BOOT

SCROLL HOUSING
BOOT

HOUSING

BOOT

YOKE
PIN-HEADED

PIN
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Qty Required

10
10
1
10
10
10
1
1
10
1
10
3
10
1
1
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Item Number

140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
150
151
152
153
154
156
157
158
216
230
231
233
234

Part Number

904945
901467
904415
901469
903164
901471
901472
901473
901474
901716
901717
901718
902362
904035
903351
904414
904326
901266
5140061-28
5140061-28
906930
000000-00

COPYRIGHT®© 2005. All Rights Reserved.

Parts list, pricing, and availability subject to change. Please visit www.dewaltservigenet.conr for current parts information.

PartsList for 9740 Type 1

Description

PIN

PIN

O-RING

O-RING

SCREW

LATCH

LATCH

SPRING

SPRING

LEVER

CAM

RETAINIG RING
RING
SCREW-BUTTON HD
CAM ADAPTER
O-RING

CAP

STRAIN RELIEVER
GREASE

GREASE
CARRYING CASE
No Longer Available
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Qty Required

10
10
10
10
10
1

1

10
10
1
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